
 

 

LITTLE SUNSHINE LEARNING CENTER 

2024 HOLIDAY/STAFF DEVELOPMENT DATES 

  

The center will be closed on the following date(s):  

 

Martin Luther King (Monday 1/15/24) 

Presidents’ Day (Monday 2/19/24)  

Spring Break (4/1/24 – 4/5/24) Center is open on Monday 4/8/24.  

Memorial Day (Monday 5/27/24) 

Juneteenth (Wednesday 6/19/2024)  

Staff Development (Thursday 6/20/24 and Friday 6/21/24) 

Center is open on Monday 6/24/24.  

Independence Day (Thursday 7/4/24)  

Labor Day (Monday 9/2/24)  

Veterans Day (Monday 11/11/24) 

Thanksgiving Holiday (Thursday 11/28/24 and Friday 11/29/24) 

Center is open on Monday 12/2/24.  

Winter Break (Monday 12/23/24 – Friday 1/3/25) Center is open 

on Monday 1/6/25. 

 


